
1.00043.847.037

1.00741.744.036

1.01439.642.235

1.02037.639.934

1.02635.637.733

1.03233.835.732

1.03932.033.731

1.04530.431.830

1.05128.830.029

1.05727.228.328

1.06325.826.727

1.06824.425.226

1.07523.023.825

1.08021.822.424

1.08520.621.123

1.09119.419.822

1.09618.418.621

1.10217.317.520

ATPS to BTPS 
Correction Factor

WATER CONTENT
(mg/L)

WATER VAPOR 
PRESSURE

(mmHg)

TEMPERATURE
(C)


